Date
Resolution /
Recommendation
Council /
Committee
RM 24/2023 2023/03/29 CW113-2023
(cl. 5)
CW CL Work-plan to update Lodging Houses for city-wide application 2023/06/21 2025/05/28 11 A. Sander
905-458-3306
RM 46/2023 2023/06/14 C153-2023 CL CL Update on the potential expansion of the Goreway Generation Station (8600 Goreway Drive, Brampton, ON), to

2025/02/26 2025/05/28 11 S. Ganesh x42089
RM 18/2025 2025/02/26 C053-2025 CL CL Response to U.S. Tariff Threats and Support for Brampton’s Local Economy - staff engage in public consultation
and report back to Council with a business case study for the creation of a municipal services corporation (MSC)
to build relationships in new international markets and support the diversification of export markets for goods and
services from Brampton.
2025/05/28 R. Forward x42052
RM 23/2025 2025/04/09 C078-2025 CL CL Possibility of additional towing zones and signage, to assist with enforcement in problem areas, and an update on
impounding within Brampton
2025/09/10 R. Higgs x63201
RM 25/2025 2025/04/09 C080-2025 CL CL Potential Brampton ban on of the harvesting of krill, and the possibility for conversion of krill-based
food production to plant-based
2025/09/10 R.Thomson
RM 63/2022 2022/12/14 C392-2022 CL CW Public consultation process regarding the making of changes to the Sign By-law in relation to election signs and
report back with recommendations. (see RM 48/2022)
2023/04/19 Q2 2025 20 S. Akhtar
RM 7/2023 2023/02/22 CW060-2023 CW CW Implementation strategy, resourcing, and costing requirements for the formalization of a Brampton Youth Council 2023/05/24 Q2 2025 12 B. Bhatti
RM 50/2023 2023/06/21 CW257-2023
(cl. 1 and 4)
CW CW (cl.1) Process to rename assets such as streets/parks that are offensive, discriminatory, or insensitive to
Indigenous peoples and the diverse communities of Brampton; and
(cl.4) Existing names that are inconsistent with the City’s Policy and mosaic, in relation to its history and
inclusivity. The list is to be inclusive of any City assets with a possibly inappropriate name
2023/09/06 Q3 2025 11 S. Loftus
RM 60/2023 2023/09/20 CW313-2023 CW CW Request for Rent Relief from BGC Peel – 247 McMurchy Avenue South 2023/11/29 Q2 2025 8 M. Qi
R. Gulati x42542
RM 69/2023 2023/10/25 CW372-2023 CW CW Delegation from the Brampton Minor Football Association re: Support and Growth of Amateur Sport in Brampton -
report to include information on comparator groups supported in Brampton, usage of public amenities, and
support provided by other cities, within the GTHA, to similar organizations
2024/01/31 Q2 2025 7 M. Qi
R. Gulati x42542
RM 81/2023 2023/11/22 C278-2023
Clause 6
CL CW Work with the DBBIA on the framework for a Downtown Parking Benefits District, whereby a portion of revenues
go toward public realm improvements including, but not limited to, active transportation and transit use
Q1 2025 Q3 2025 2 A. Oliveira x42410
RM 84/2023 2023/11/29 CW439-2023 CW CW Residential Rental Licensing Pilot Program evaluation - mid-term and final report tbc Q1 2026 2 J. Humble x45179
RM 87/2023 2023/12/06 C297-2023 CL CW Aspects of a potential program to undertake the replacement of artificial (impermeable) with live (permeable) turf,
for City-owned properties, excluding recreational applications
2024/03/20 Q2 2025 6 E. Fagan x42913
RM 1/2024 2024/02/07 C015-2024 CL CW Delegation from Barry Lavelle, Citizen Member, Active Transportation Advisory Committee, at the Council Meeting
of February 7, 2024, re: Parking in Bike Lanes, for staff for consideration in the context of By-law Operations
review
2024/04/24 Q2 2025 20 H. Zbogar x43553
RM 5/2024 2024/02/21 CW055-2024 CW CW Annual Reporting - Attracting International Entrepreneurs to the City of Brampton - achievements and results of
the funding agreement
2025 Q2 2025 1 D. McClure x2667
RM 7/2024 2024/02/28 C037-2024 CL CW Development of a comprehensive Commemoration Policy to govern the creation, placement, and management of
monuments, memorials, and other forms of commemoration on municipally owned properties

Date
Resolution /
Recommendation
Council /
Committee
Revised
Target Date
Revision
Number
ContactRML ID
Origin Meeting
Report to Report Name (working title only)
Original
Deadline/
Target
RM 12/2024 2024/04/10 CW119-2024 CW CW Delegation from Guido Pacheco, Our Lady of Fatima Parish re: Request for a Monument in the Vicinity of Our
Lady of Fatima Parish, was referred to staff for consideration as part of the monuments-related staff report
2024/06/19 Q4 2025 5 B. Boyes x42722
K. Stahl x5941
RM 29/2024 2024/06/19 CW250-2024 CW CW Delegation from Dar Almaliky (o/a Noon Academy) re: Request for a Long-Term Lease Agreement 2024/09/18 Q2 2025 4 M. Qi

original neighbourhood character;
c. The linkages between new processes and the RRL pilot to ensure that overall property standards, community
safety and well being are maintained;
d. Financial and resource implications associated with any new processes
2024/11/27 Q4 2025 4 S. Ganesh x42089
E. Safi x42051
RM 62/2024 2024/09/18 CW341-2024 CW CW Efficacy of recommendations outlined in CW341-2024 in regard to addressing unqualified contractors and repeat
inspections
Q3 2025 F. Habibi x42449
RM 69/2024 2024/10/23 CW377-2024 CW CW With feedback from post-secondary partners located in Brampton or elsewhere, staff report back on additional
incentives that may support the development of safe affordable student housing, including improvements to the
RRL
2025/01/29 Q2 2025 7 H. Zbogar x43553
A. Sander 905-458-
3306
RM 72/2024 2024/10/23 CW403-2024 CW CW That the Commissioner of Planning, Building and Growth Management and the Chief Information Officer report
back to Council to seek Council’s approval on commencing a potential Request for Proposal for the new DAP
workflow software and with any necessary budgetary amendments based on the information received through the
Request for Expression of Interest.
2025/01/29 Q2 2025 3 S. Ganesh x42089
M. Tekeste
RM 75/2024 2024/11/13 CW420-2024 CW CW Winter Maintenance survey update 2025/04/02 Q2 2025 1 P. Pilateris
RM 76/2024 2024/11/13 CW422-2024 CW CW Endorsement of Plant-based Treaty - action plan for implementing changes 2025/05/07 2025/06/18 1 R.Thomson
RM 78/2024 2024/11/13 CW431-2024 CW CW Feasibility of reporting Residential Rental Licensing (RRL) units to the Canada Revenue Agency (CRA) 2025/02/19 Q2 2025 2 R. Higgs x63201
RM 79/2024 2024/11/13 CW433-2024 CW CW Partner with the Brampton Board of Trade to host an industry roundtable discussion with local businesses and
government officials re. immigration challenges faced by Brampton businesses
2025/02/19 Q2 2025 1 D. McClure x2667
RM 84/2024 2024/11/27 CW446-2024 CW CW Feasibility of implementing a neighbourhood parking pilot project, similar to the Milton model, with consideration
given to utilizing underused city space for the proposed pilot project
2025/02/19 Q2 2025 1 A. Oliveira x42410
RM 86/2024 2024/11/27 CW467-2024 CW CW Brampton’s Business Climate Partnership Program results Q4 2025 A. Williams x43577
RM 87/2024 2024/12/11 C240-2024 CL CW Potential opportunities for the inclusion of Ronald Webb in a Commemorative naming within Brampton 2025/04/02 Q2 2025 4 P. Pilateris
RM 1/2025 2025/01/13 C015-2025 CL CW Additional funding required for the design and construction of future outdoor amenities, including, but not limited
to, an outdoor hockey rink and pleasure skating area at Sandalwood Park, to be ready for the 2025-2026 winter
season
2025/04/02 Q4 2025 1 B. Boyes x42722
RM 2/2025 2025/01/13 C018-2025 CL CW Active transportation bike lanes from the road to the boulevard on Howden Boulevard - staff to report back on any
implications related to safety of vulnerable users and traffic patterns in Brampton, should more lanes of traffic be
added
2025/04/02 Q2 2025 4 S. Ganesh x42089
H. Zbogar x43553
RM 3/2025 2025/01/13 C019-2025 CL CW Report on all areas where The City of Brampton falls behind on per-capita funding allocations and/or grants from
other orders of government, with an objective to revitalize a Fair Share Campaign for Brampton
2025/02/19 Q2 2025 2 CAO's Office
N. Damer x42257
RM 8/2025 2025/01/15 CW020-2025
(Clause 5)
CW CW Occupancy Standards and Overcrowding in Rental Accommodations:
Clause 5 - That staff be directed to report back to City Council with an amending by-law to establish new user fees
related to non-compliance and repeat re-inspections
2025/04/02 Q2 2025 4 R. Higgs x63201
RM 9/2025 2025/01/15 CW020-2025
(Clause 6)
CW CW Occupancy Standards and Overcrowding in Rental Accommodations:
Clause 6 - That staff be directed to review the Council-approved Second Unit Task Force and report back with
recommendations to enhance its effectiveness in addressing evolving trends and improving service delivery,
including identifying optimal staffing levels.
2025/04/02 Q2 2025 1 A. Sander 905-458-
3306
RM 10/2025 2025/01/15 CW027-2025 CW CW Surplus Declaration and Disposal of a portion of City-Owned Lands at 0 and 40 Aurora Place (Ward 2) - That staff
report back for Council approval to ratify the Agreement of Purchase and Sale for portions of both properties
2025/04/02 Q2 2025 1 R. Gulati x42542
RM 15/2025 2025/02/05 C037-2025 CL CW Findings, including options for location, design concepts, estimated costs, funding opportunities, and community
engagement strategies for a potential partnership with Atiba Hutchinson and Fusion Sports Parks Incorporated to

Date
Resolution /
Recommendation
Council /
Committee
Revised
Target Date
Revision
Number
ContactRML ID
Origin Meeting
Report to Report Name (working title only)
Original
Deadline/
Target
RM 16/2025 2025/02/19 CW057-2025 CW CW Status of the negotiations with Metrolinx and the City of Mississauga on the Operations and Maintenance
Agreement for the Hazel McCallion Line and additional information on what assistance the City of Brampton may
request from the Province to help support the operation of the LRT
2025/05/21 2025/06/18 2 D. Rieger
x62349
RM 19/2025 2025/03/19 CW095-2025 CW CW Proposed motion regarding the development a by-law requiring the nearest property owner to a hydrant in
Brampton to be responsible for ensuring it remains clear of snow and accessible at all times during the winter
months
2025/06/18 R. Higgs x63201
RM 20/2025 2025/03/19 CW104-2025 CW CW Review of existing contracts with American vendors and options for terminating contracts with American vendors
and instead procuring from Canadian or non-American vendors.
2025/06/18 S. Morgan
RM 22/2025 2025/04/02 CW129-2025 CW CW Review of the condition of the property located at 56 Flavian Crescent for consideration of a park or parkette. 2025/06/18 P. Pilateris
RM 27/2025 2025/04/23 CW157-2025 CW CW Expansion of the Leaf Vacuum Program - street-by-street review of the needs, and additional consideration with
respect to the age of the trees present
2025/09/03 S. Loftus
RM 28/2025 2025/05/07 CW174-2025 CW CW Options for concessions and vending machines in city-owned recreation centers across the City, in consultation
with interested Members of Council
2025/09/03 A. Patel x2358
RM 54A/2024 2024/07/08 PDC142-2024 PDC PDC Finalize previous work on the rental unit replacement policy (including development of a supporting by-law to
regulate the conversion and demolition of rental properties, and statutory public meeting on the proposed by-law)